36
	 Part #	 Length	 MC Solarline Connector	 Fitting(s)
	 795#10USE2X24(M or F)	 24	 3mm Coupler Type 1	 Male or Female
	 795#10USE2X36(M or F)	 36	 3mm Coupler Type 1	 Male or Female
	 795#10USE2X48(M or F)	 48	 3mm Coupler Type 1	 Male or Female
	 795#10USE2X72(M or F)	 72	 3mm Coupler Type 1	 Male or Female
	 795#10USE2X120(M or F)	 120	 3mm Coupler Type 1	 Male or Female
	 795#10USE2X240(M or F)	 240	 3mm Coupler Type 1	 Male or Female
	 795#10USE2X360(M or F)	 360	 3mm Coupler Type 1	 Male or Female
	 795#10USE2X420(M or F)	 420	 3mm Coupler Type 1	 Male or Female
	 795#10USE36M/F	 36	 3mm Coupler Type 1	 Male or Female
	 795#10USE120M/F	 120	 3mm Coupler Type 1	 Male / Female
	 795#10USE240M/F	 240	 3mm Coupler Type 1	 Male / Female
	 795#10USE360M/F	 360	 3mm Coupler Type 1	 Male / Female
	 795#10USE600M/F	 600	 3mm Coupler Type 1	 Male / Female
	 795#10USE1200M/F	 1200	 3mm Coupler Type 1	 Male / Female
	 795009	 36	 4mm Latching Coupler Type 2	 Male / Female
	 795004	 120	 4mm Latching Coupler Type 2	 Male / Female
	 795005	 240	 4mm Latching Coupler Type 2	 Male / Female
	 795006	 360	 4mm Latching Coupler Type 2	 Male / Female